
BOLT, HEX, 5/16-18, L1.25", GR 8, ZINC92620A585812

WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK, 5/16", ZINC91102A755814

WASHER, FLAT, 5/16", ZINC90108A4151613

NUT, HEX, 5/16-18, GR 5, ZINC95462A030815

NUT, HEX, 1/4-20, GR 5, ZINC95462A0292011

BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20, L3/4", GR 8, ZINC92620A540208

WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK, 1/4", ZINC91102A7502010

WASHER, FLAT, 1/4", ZINC90108A413409

WASHER, SPLIT-LOCK, 3/8", ZINC91102A76086

WASHER, FLAT, 3/8", ZINC90108A41787

BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16, L3/4", GR 8, ZINC63195K19085

SIDE RAILBASKET-0222

SUPPORT BRACKETBASKET-0444

DRAW BARBASKET-0313

BASE PLATEBASKET-0111

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 2 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Reengineered
7/16/2014

DWG NO

HITCH BASKET

TITLE

Trailer Hitch Basket

SIZE

D

SCALE

REV

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

5

6

7

4

2

2

3



-02

SCALE 1 / 4

2.5" X 2.5" - 1/4" ALUMINUM ANGLE

6061 T-6

-02

SCALE 1/4

2" X 2" -1/4" MILD STEEL TUBE

-03

SCALE 1/4

2" X 3" - 1/4" ALUMINUM ANGLE

6061 T-6

-01

SCALE 1/4

1/8" ALUMINUM PLATE

5XXX SERIES

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

1.75 6.75 11.75 16.75 21.75 23.25 24.75 28.75 30.25 31.75 36.75 41.75 46.75 51.75 53.50

.00

1.5010X 

1.254X 

(2.50)

.2810X 

.344X 

(2.50)

(2.50)

(2.00)

(2.00)

.00 3.00 10.00 11.50 28.00 29.50 30.00

.00

1.00

.66

4X 3/8-16 UNC - 2B THRU

.00 2.00 7.00 12.00 17.00 22.00 23.50 25.00 29.00 30.50 32.00 37.00 42.00 47.00 52.00 54.00

.00

1.00

18.50

19.50

4.00

15.50

.75

18.75

.00.841.50

.2820X 

.348X 

2.50

(2.00)

(3.00)

1.00

.50

2.00

1.00

2.50

1.25


